APPLICATIONS
The MER provides a gear motor system that
lifts the heaviest exhaust hose and nozzle.
A standard overload relay and circuit breaker
protect the mechanism from accidental strain.
SPECIFICATIONS
 � Motor type

Trucks (Public Works,
Rental Fleets, etc.)
500-550 (850-935) 5 in. (125 mm)
Heavy Duty Trucks 650-800 (1020-1360) 6 in. (150 mm)
Off-Road (Constr.,
Compressor Tests, etc.)
1000-1400 (1700-2400) 8 in. (200 mm)
REMAINING SPECIFICATIONS
Prod.no. Hose
Diameter
Maximum
Hose
Length
Weight with-
out Hose
MER-850-100 Ø 4 in. (100 mm) 46 ft (14 m) 137 lbs (62 kg)
MER-850-125 Ø 5 in. (125 mm) 41 ft (12,5 m) 137 lbs (62 kg)
MER-850-150 Ø 6 in. (150 mm) 33 ft (10 m) 137 lbs (62 kg)
MER-1050-125 Ø 5 in. (125 mm) 46 ft (14 m) 150 lbs (70 kg)
MER-1050-150 Ø 6 in. (150 mm) 41 ft (12,5 m) 150 lbs (70 kg)
MER-1250-200 Ø 8 in. (200 mm) 41 ft (12,5 m) 165 lbs (75 kg)
plymoventusa @plymoventusa
Plymovent Corp. is ISO 9001:2015 Certified.
plymoventusa